

RAJEEV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Plot # 1 (D), Growth Centre, Bangalore-Mangalore Bypass Road, HASSAN- 573 201, KARNATAKA (Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi., Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka)

5.4.1 There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and /or other support services

The table provides information of Alumni Association registration, its activities, and its contribution in the institution's development through financial and/or other support services.

Sl. No.	Particulars of Document	Link to the Document
1	Alumni Association Registration	<u>View Document</u>
2	Alumni Association on the institute website	https://rithassan.ac.in/alumni/
3	Alumni Activities	<u>View Document</u>
4	Alumni Contribution	<u>View Document</u>



Principal: 08172-243180, Registrar: 08172-243181 E-mail: principal@rithassan.ac.in, web: www.rithassan.ac.in